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風速 -1.4 風速 +0.7

レーンナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 順位 通過 レーンナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 順位 通過

1 1697 稲畑　晴馬 ｲﾅﾊﾀ ﾊﾙﾏ 一志中 3 DNS 1

2 5835 松本 翔聖 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳｾｲ 名張Jr J1 30.03 5 2 1718 長谷川　瑠乃 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾙﾉ 一志中 2 27.39 2

3 2642 今西　丈 ｲﾏﾆｼ ｼﾞｮｳ 緑ヶ丘中 2 25.65 2 3 1709 吉田　双葉 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ 一志中 3 28.18 3

4 2643 岡　和樹 ｵｶ ｶｽﾞｷ 緑ヶ丘中 2 28.70 4 4 1719 毛利　依千夏 ﾓｳﾘ ｲﾁｶ 一志中 2 26.78 1

5 3464 川崎　晄太朗 ｶﾜｻｷ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 赤目中 1 31.67 6 5 5855 中林　嶺佳 ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｲｶ ゆめが丘RC J1 30.13 4

6 5389 谷岡 宙星 ﾀﾆｵｶ ｿﾗ ＰＢＡＳＥ J2 25.11 1 6 2634 増田　優愛 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｱ 緑ヶ丘中 2 DNS

7 5875 竹蓋　文人 ﾀｹﾌﾀ ｱﾔﾄ 熊野RC J1 28.11 3 7 1703 瀬戸　美優 ｾﾄ ﾐﾕｳ 一志中 3 30.80 5

8 1713 前澤　青 ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳ 一志中 2 DNS 8

風速 +0.1 2組 風速 +0.1

レーンナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 順位 ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 風速

1 1

2 3466 滝　和幸 ﾀｷ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 赤目中 1 DNS 2 2637 粒來　楓夏 ﾂﾌﾞﾗｲ ﾌｳｶ 緑ヶ丘中 2 29.96 3

3 5849 藤森　啓佑 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ ゆめが丘RC J3 25.02 1 3 3078 北出　芽 ｷﾀﾃﾞ ﾒｲ 一志中 1 29.93 2

4 5851 三木　悠斗 ﾐｷ ﾕｳﾄ ゆめが丘RC J2 26.89 3 4 3077 木嶋　夏野 ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾂﾉ 一志中 1 29.47 1

5 2654 志賀　伊吹 ｼｶﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 緑ヶ丘中 1 30.42 6 5

6 5845 髙島　誉 ﾀｶｼﾏ ﾎﾏﾚ ゆめが丘RC J3 26.06 2 6

7 1712 田口　蓮 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾚﾝ 一志中 2 28.32 4 7

8 3075 永見　綾星 ﾅｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 一志中 1 30.20 5 8

順位 ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 風速 順位 ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 風速

1 5849 藤森　啓佑 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ ゆめが丘RC J3 25.02 1 1719 毛利　依千夏 ﾓｳﾘ ｲﾁｶ 一志中 2 26.78

2 5389 谷岡 宙星 ﾀﾆｵｶ ｿﾗ ＰＢＡＳＥ J2 25.11 2 1718 長谷川　瑠乃 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾙﾉ 一志中 2 27.39

3 2642 今西　丈 ｲﾏﾆｼ ｼﾞｮｳ 緑ヶ丘中 2 25.65 3 1709 吉田　双葉 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ 一志中 3 28.18

4 5845 髙島　誉 ﾀｶｼﾏ ﾎﾏﾚ ゆめが丘RC J3 26.06 4 3077 木嶋　夏野 ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾂﾉ 一志中 1 29.47

5 5851 三木　悠斗 ﾐｷ ﾕｳﾄ ゆめが丘RC J2 26.89 5 3078 北出　芽 ｷﾀﾃﾞ ﾒｲ 一志中 1 29.93

6 5875 竹蓋　文人 ﾀｹﾌﾀ ｱﾔﾄ 熊野RC J1 28.11 6 2637 粒來　楓夏 ﾂﾌﾞﾗｲ ﾌｳｶ 緑ヶ丘中 2 29.96

7 1712 田口　蓮 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾚﾝ 一志中 2 28.32 7 5855 中林　嶺佳 ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｲｶ ゆめが丘RC J1 30.13

8 2643 岡　和樹 ｵｶ ｶｽﾞｷ 緑ヶ丘中 2 28.70 8 1703 瀬戸　美優 ｾﾄ ﾐﾕｳ 一志中 3 30.80

２組

男子総合結果 女子総合結果
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